
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

JANUARY 2021
Monday, January 4, 2021 - BAY AREA MURDER 

MYSTERY/HISTORY TOUR

1000 - Tyrone Gardens

1020 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, January 10, 2021 - BILOXI – 4 DAY

0740 - Tyrone Gardens

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, Jan 14, 2021 - James Songster -

CANCELLED

Friday, January 15, 2021 - "Wicked" Straz -

CANCELLED

Sunday, January 17, 2021 - RP - "Remembering Hee-

Haw" - CANCELLED

Tuesday, Jan 19, 2021 - MARINA JACK's Cruise

0940 - Seminole Home Depot

1000 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, January 21, 2021 - LUNCH BUNCH - Bob's 

Train

0940 - Seminole Home Depot

1000 - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, January 24, 2021 - AMELIA ISL/FERNANDINA 

BCH – 3 DAY

0800 - Tyrone Gardens

0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 - BP - "Happy Days"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, January 28, 2021 - "Natalie Needs a 

Nightie" JFLDT - CANCELLED

Friday, January 29, 2021 - Columbia/Flamenco

1615 - Tyrone Gardens

1635 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, January 30, 2021 - WILD FLORIDA

0720 - Tyrone Gardens

0740 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, January 31, 2021 - Miami/Ft Lauderdale – 3 DAY 

0740 - Seminole Home Depot

0800 - Tyrone Gardens

DECEMBER 2020
Tuesday, December 1, 2020 - John's Pass 

Pirate Adventure! - Cancelled

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 - Holy Land -

Cancelled

Thursday, December 3, 2020 - St Aug Lights

0800 - Tyrone Gardens

0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, December 10, 2020 - Lunch Bunch -

Cooper's Hawk

1010 - Tyrone Gardens

1030 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, December 12, 2020 - SP - "Plaid 

Tidingsl"

1020 - Tyrone Gardens

1040 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, December 13, 2020 - OPRY/Callaway 

Christmas

0745 - Tyrone Gardens

0805 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 - Gaylord Palms 

Xmas

1125 - Tyrone Gardens 

1145 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 - STRAZ - "My 

Fair Lady“ - Cancelled

Friday, December 25, 2020 - TROP XMAS - 3 DAY

1300 - Seminole Home Depot 

1320 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, December 31, 2020 NEW YEARS

1210 - Seminole Home Depot

1230 - Tyrone Gardens


